Championnat régional avenirs

SALBRIS (FRA)

25 juin 2023 - Bassin de 25 m
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‘ Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)
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. Maéva VENAULT (2012) FRA
. Farah GUENNAD (2012) FRA
. Lisa PITAULT (2012) FRA
. Anaé BASTIT (2012) FRA
. Rania IRIH (2012) FRA
. Alix BARAT (2013) FRA
. Annalyne ROGUET (2012) FRA
. Mallory TONDU (2012) FRA
9. Lya LERASLE (2012) FRA
10. Tessa MAURILLE (2013) FRA
11. Emy LERASLE (2012) FRA
12. Margaux BROSSARD (2012) FRA
13. Mazarine ADAM (2012) FRA
14. Nora JUSTINE (2012) FRA
15. Mia HOOVER (2012) FRA
16. Jeanne VASSEUR (2012) FRA
17. Ninon BIGOT (2012) FRA
18. Eléonore POZZOBON (2013) FRA
19. Ioana GIURCA (2012) FRA
20. Lea BOUQUINAU (2012) FRA
21. Iliana ABELQUE (2013) FRA
22. Faustine CVRCEK BRAUD (2012) FRA
23. Iliana BENMECHERI (2012) FRA
24. Selena ROBERT (2013) FRA
25. Kseniya FALLAS (2012) FRA
26. Julie BATUT (2012) FRA
27. Manila LIMOES DIAS (2012) FRA
28. Jeanne BODIN (2012) FRA
29. Mathilde BARON (2012) FRA
30. Anna PITAULT (2014) FRA
31. Lina YOUSSEF (2013) FRA
32. Léa LESCOET (2012) FRA
33. Nell CUISINIER (2013) FRA
34. Letty LE THEO (2012) FRA
35. Luna THOMAS (2012) FRA
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Classement Dames

CLUB DAUPHINS LE BLANC
CO VERNOUILLET

AN ROMORANTIN

US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY

US LA CHATRE NATATION

LES CORSAIRES DU PORT LUYNES
SALBRIS NATATION

AN ROMORANTIN

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

AN ROMORANTIN

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

AN ROMORANTIN

LES CORSAIRES DU PORT LUYNES
AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT

CN CHINON

CO VERNOUILLET

JOUE NATATION

ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION
AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS
ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION
AN ROMORANTIN

AN ROMORANTIN

AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT

US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS

CN VAUROUX

NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
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2270 pts
2248 pts
2195 pts
2156 pts
2128 pts
2061 pts
2053 pts
1905 pts
1884 pts
1860 pts
1781 pts
1733 pts
1719 pts
1699 pts
1542 pts
1530 pts
1523 pts
1510 pts
1460 pts
1443 pts
1433 pts
1421 pts
1287 pts
1282 pts
1261 pts
1253 pts
1245 pts
1216 pts
1198 pts
1196 pts
1194 pts
1161 pts
1056 pts

888 pts

676 pts
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25 juin 2023 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

cotation(s)

. Gatien BERRAND (2011) FRA

. Adam BOULAJAAD (2011) FRA

. Nathan KOM TCHAMENI (2011) FRA
. Amaury BASCHON (2011) FRA

. Anthony JOURLAS (2011) FRA

. Simon HEZARD (2011) FRA

. Paulin CREVEL (2012) FRA

. Othmane BOUHADDOU (2011) FRA
. Nino LAMANT (2011) FRA

. Clement MINEAU (2011) FRA

. Fatih-Murat SUNTUR (2011) FRA
. Nolan DUBREUIL (2012) FRA

. Noham ABID (2011) FRA

. Gabin SERRAULT (2011) FRA

. Cébme VON-EUW COME (2012) FRA
. Diego FERNANDES (2012) FRA

. Noa BELLOIR (2011) FRA

. Samy ATOUM (2011) FRA

. Hugo CAMUS (2012) FRA

. Fabio SACRE (2011) FRA

. Youssef YAHIAOUI (2012) FRA

. Maxence ARMANDET (2011) FRA
. Sami ABIDI (2012) FRA

. Esteban BRUN (2013) FRA

. Mathis PERDEREAU (2011) FRA

. Pierre LAURENT (2013) FRA

. Victor GERBIER (2012) FRA

. Paul GAUTIER (2012) FRA

. Mahé BOCCA (2013) FRA

. Hakim ACHAIBOU (2013) FRA

. Baptiste MOREAU (2011) FRA

. Grégoire BOUQUET (2013) FRA

. Sasha TERNISIEN GUILLEMAIN (2011) FRA
. Basile LELARGE (2011) FRA

. Valentin FAHRNER (2014) FRA

. Marin COUTAT (2014) FRA

. Nathan DALAIGRE (2011) FRA

. Joris DEJOIE (2011) FRA

. Tino MESME (2012) FRA

. Dayvon KENNENGA (2013) FRA
. Léo CHEVALIER (2013) FRA

Classement Messieurs

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
EN TOURS

CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
EN TOURS

OLIVET NATATION I'NOX
OLIVET NATATION I'NOX

EN TOURS

CN VAUROUX

OLIVET NATATION I'NOX

US LA CHATRE NATATION
EN TOURS

CN CHINON

AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
EN TOURS

SALBRIS NATATION
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

US VENDOME

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS
ASN BONNEVAL

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

CO VERNOUILLET

AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
JOUE NATATION

ASN BONNEVAL

US VENDOME
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2375 pts
2074 pts
1994 pts
1967 pts
1938 pts
1928 pts
1776 pts
1746 pts
1728 pts
1727 pts
1638 pts
1634 pts
1567 pts
1549 pts
1524 pts
1510 pts
1375 pts
1346 pts
1332 pts
1298 pts
1290 pts
1278 pts
1231 pts
1221 pts
1201 pts
1197 pts
1167 pts
1160 pts
1107 pts
1105 pts
1043 pts

999 pts

989 pts

958 pts

873 pts

868 pts

840 pts

800 pts

737 pts

432 pts

404 pts
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